Dinglewell Junior School

The Treddy
Lonsdale Methodist
Church

Tuffley Community Centre
Turmut Hoer

Lloyds Pharmacy
St Phillip & St James
Church

Kingsholm Inn

Coach & Horses

Kingsway Sports Pavilion
Kingsway Community
Centre

Quedgeley Community
Centre

Waterwells Sports Pavilion

Tesco Extra

St Barnabus Church Hall
Café Rene

Baker Street Pub

The Tall Ship

The Station Hotel

The Regal

Sword Inn

Atik

Dinglewell GL3 3HS
85 High Street GL1 4SY

Lonsdale Road GL2 OTA
Windsor Drive GL4 ORS
Mead Road GL4 5GL
Brookfield Road GL3 3HA

Larkhay Road GL3 3HU
8 - 10 Kingsholm Road GL1 3AT
2 - 4 St Catherine Street GL1 2BX

Quedegely Gloucester, GL2 2AZ
Thatcham Avenue GL2 2GT

15-17 School Lane, GL2 4P)J
Stephenson Dr, Quedgeley, Gloucester
GL2 2AG

Bristol Rd, Quedgeley, Gloucester GL2
4PF

Stroud Rd, Gloucester GL1 5LJ

31 Southgate Street GL1 1TP

230 Southgate Street GL1 2EZ
134 Southgate Street GL1 2EX
Bruton Way GL1 1DG

33 St Aldate Street

43 - 45 Westgate Street GL1 2NW
141 Eastgate Street GL1 1QB

Barnwood
Barton & Tredworth

Elmbridge

Grange
Abbeymead

Huccolecote
Huccolecote

Kingsholm & Wotton
Kingsholm & Wotton

Kingsway
Kingsway
Quedgeley
Quedgeley

Quedgeley

Tuffley

Westgate
Westgate
Westgate
Westgate
Westgate
Westgate
Westgate

Manged by QTC only during operating
hours, reduced due to Covid

Manged by QTC only during operating
hours, reduced due to Covid

Manged by QTC only during operating
hours, reduced due to Covid

Manged by QTC only during operating
hours, reduced due to Covid

Available via customer services during
store opening hours

Oct-20
Oct-20

Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20

Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20

Oct-20

Oct-20

Oct-20

Oct-20

Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20

Jan-21
Jan-21

Jan-21
Jan-21
Jan-21
Jan-21

Jan-21
Jan-21
Jan-21

Jan-21

Jan-21

Jan-21

Jan-21

Jan-21
Jan-21
Jan-21
Jan-21
Jan-21
Jan-21
Jan-21
Jan-21
Jan-21



Butlers

The Abbey
The Guildhall
Chambers

The Fountain Inn
Gloucester City Museum
and Art Gallery

Gloucester Blackfriars
Lysons Hall

Hempsted Village Hall
Longlevens Community
Centre

99-101 Eastgate Street GL1 1PY
53 Northgate Street GL1 2AJ

23 Eastgate Street GL1 1NS

27 St Aldate Street GL1 1EP

53 Westgate Street GL1 2NW

Brunswick Road GL1 1HP
Ladybellegate Street GL1 2HN
St Swithuns Road GL2 5LH
Hempsted Village GL2 5LU

Church Road Longlevens GL2 0AJ

Westgate
Westgate
Westgate
Westgate
Westgate

Westgate

Westgate
Westgate
Westgate

Longlevens

Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20

Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20
Oct-20

Oct-20

Jan-21
Jan-21
Jan-21
Jan-21
Jan-21

Jan-21
Jan-21
Jan-21
Jan-21

Jan-21



